o Rundenwettkampf

Junioren |, Einzelwertung

Name

1. Bittner Jan

Vorname

Herren |, Einzelwertung

Name Vorname
1. Pruschinski Lucas
2. Pfortner Michael

Damen |, Einzelwertung

Name

1. Tieben

Vorname

Anna-Lena

Herren ll, Einzelwertung

Name

1. Bittner

Vorname

Maik

Herren lll, Einzellwertung

Name

1. Haacke

Vorname

Peter

Damen lll, Einzelwertung

Name Vorname

1. Leismann Silvia

Luftpistole
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Gesellschaft 1.Dg.

SG St. Andreasberg 313

Gesellschaft 1.Dg.
SG Clausthal 357
SG Clausthal 331
Gesellschaft 1.Dg.

SG St. Andreasberg | 216

Gesellschaft 1.Dg.

SG St. Andreasberg | 305

Gesellschaft 1.Dg.
SG Clausthal | 340
Gesellschaft 1.Dg.
SG Clausthal | 330

Herren I-IV, + Damen I-IV, Mixed Team

Gesellschaft Mannschaft

1. SG Clausthal

Leismann Silvia, Haacke Peter

2. SG St. Andreasberg | Tieben Anna-Lena, Bittner Maik

Michael Schindler

KreisschieBsportleiter

2.Dg.

322

2.Dg.

368
344

2.Dg.

239

2.Dg.

329

2.Dg.

349

2.Dg.

333

3.Dg.

3.Dg.

3.Dg.

3.Dg.

3.Dg.

3.Dg.

4.Dg.

4.Dg.

4.Dg.

4.Dg.

4.Dg.

4.Dg.

5.Dg.

5.Dg.

5.Dg.

5.Dg.

5.Dg.

5.Dg.

2024-2025

Ergebnis
635 Ringe

Ergebnis
725 Ringe
675 Ringe

Ergebnis
455 Ringe

Ergebnis
634 Ringe

Ergebnis
689 Ringe

Ergebnis
663 Ringe

Ergebnis
1352 Ringe
1089 Ringe

06.12.2024



